Potter Brothers Discount Tickets

Saturday, January 2, 16 Jiminy Twilight $26.95 Sunday, February 7, 16 Jiminy $42.95
Sunday, January 3, 16 Plattekill $39.95 Sunday, February 7, 16 Bromley $39.95
Sunday, January 3, 16 Belleayre $39.95 Friday, February 12, 16 Windham $39.95
Sunday, January 3, 16 Jiminy $42.95 | Saturday, February 13, 16 Catamount $25.95
Sunday, January 3, 16 Bromley $39.95 | Thursday, February 18, 16 Windham $39.95
Monday, January 4, 16 Windham $39.95 Saturday, February 20, 16 Catamount $25.95
Friday, January 8, 16 Belleayre $34.95 | Saturday, February 20, 16 Jiminy Twilight $26.95
Saturday, January 9, 16 Windham $34.95 Sunday, February 21, 16 Plattekill $39.95
Saturday, January 9, 16 Jiminy Twilight $26.95 Sunday, February 21, 16 Belleayre $39.95
Sunday, January 10, 16 Bromley $39.95 Sunday, February 21, 16 Jiminy $42.95
Friday, January 15, 16 Windham $39.95 Sunday, February 21, 16 Bromley $39.95
Saturday, January 16, 16 Catamount $25.95 Friday, February 26, 16 Belleayre $34.95
Saturday, January 23, 16 Windham $34.95 | Saturday, February 27, 16 Catamount $25.95
Saturday, January 23, 16 | Jiminy Twilight $26.95 | Saturday, February 27, 16 Windham $34.95
Sunday, January 24, 16 Plattekill $39.95 | Saturday, February 27, 16 Jiminy Twilight $26.95
Sunday, January 24, 16 Jiminy $42.95 Sunday, February 28, 16 Belleayre $39.95
Sunday, January 24, 16 Bromley $39.95 Sunday, February 28, 16 Jiminy $42.95
Friday, January 29, 16 Belleayre $34.95 Sunday, February 28, 16 Bromely $39.95
Saturday, January 30, 16 Catamount $25.95 Tuesday, March 1, 16 Windham $39.95
Saturday, January 30, 16 Windham $34.95 Friday, March 4, 16 Belleayre $34.95
Saturday, January 30, 16 | Jiminy Twilight $26.95 Sunday, March 6, 16 Jiminy $42.95
Sunday, January 31, 16 Belleayre $39.95 Sunday, March 6, 16 Bromley $39.95
Sunday, January 31, 16 Jiminy $42.95 Sunday, March 13, 16 Plattekill $39.95
Sunday, January 31, 16 Bromley $39.95 Sunday, March 13, 16 Jiminy $42.95
Friday, February 5, 16 Belleayre $34.95 Sunday, March 13, 16 Bromley $39.95
Saturday, February 6, 16 Windham $34.95 Sunday, March 20, 16 Belleayre $39.95
Saturday, February 6, 16 | Jiminy Twilight $26.95



https://www.potterbrothers.com/tickets/?ticket-type=flex

Other Discounts

Date Mountain Price

Tuesday, January 20, 15 Jiminy e-Coupon $39.00

Tuesday, February 2, 16 Jiminy e-Coupon $39.00

Wednesday, March 9, 16 Jiminy e-Coupon $39.00

Wednesday, January 27, 16 Plattekill $25.00

Thursday, January 28, 16 Plattekill $25.00

Friday, January 29, 16 Plattekill $25.00
Thursday, January 28, 16 Discover NY Ski Day TBD

All weekdays Butternut - Adult $25.00

All weekdays Butternut - Senior (70+) $20.00

All weekdays Catamount - Adult $35.00

All weekdays Catamount - Senior (70+) | $30.00



http://jiminypeak.com/Skiing-Riding/Tickets-Passes/E-Coupons
http://jiminypeak.com/Skiing-Riding/Tickets-Passes/E-Coupons
http://jiminypeak.com/Skiing-Riding/Tickets-Passes/E-Coupons
https://www.iskiny.com/ski-deals/discover-ny-ski-day

